
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 02 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 
Time 

09.00 – 
10.00 AM 

10.00 – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 –  
02.00 PM 

02.00 – 
03.00 PM 

03.00 – 04.00 
PM 

2 

Monday 10th Jul English 

Lunch 

Introduction to the Library 
Ms. DGAS Malkanthi 

Senior Assistant Librarian  
Makandura Premises 

Tuesday 11th Jul English 

Introduction to the 
Department of 

Agribusiness Management  
(DABM) 

 
Interactive lecture 

DABM 

Wednesday 12th Jul English English 

Ways to 
Effectively 

Communicate 
Via Email 

Thursday 13th Jul English 
Orientation Program on Physical Education Unit 

Mr. Ruwan Wellassa 
Director-Physical Education Unit 

Friday 14th Jul English 

 
…………………………………………………………………………………. 

 


