Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch

Programme Schedule Week 02

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management
Wayamba University of Sri Lanka
Makandura, Gonawila (NWP)

Week	Day	Date	Time						
			09.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 – 12.00 Noon	12.00 – 01.00 PM	01.00 – 02.00 PM	02.00 – 03.00 PM	03.00 – 04.00 PM
2	Monday	10 th Jul	English			Lunch	Introduction to the Library Ms. DGAS Malkanthi Senior Assistant Librarian Makandura Premises		
	Tuesday	11 th Jul	English				Introduction to the Department of Agribusiness Management (DABM)	Interactive lecture DABM	
	Wednesday	12 th Jul	English				English Effecti Commu		Ways to Effectively Communicate Via Email
	Thursday	13 th Jul	English				Orientation Program on Physical Education Unit Mr. Ruwan Wellassa Director-Physical Education Unit		
	Friday	14 th Jul	English						